
Holiday Closure 
STANISLAUS REGIONAL HOUSING AUTHORITY
WILL BE CLOSED THE FOLLOWING OBSERVED

HOLIDAYS:  

New Year’s Day - Wednesday, January 1, 2025
M.Luther King Jr. Day - Monday, January 20, 2025

Presidents Day- Monday, February 17, 2025
Memorial Day- Monday, May 26, 2025
Juneteenth- Thursday, June 19, 2025

Independence Day- Friday, July 4, 2025
Labor Day - Monday, September 1, 2025

Veteran’s Day - Tuesday,  November 11, 2025
Thanksgiving - Thursday, November 27, 2025

Day after Thanksgiving - Friday, November 28, 2025
Christmas Eve - Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Christmas Day -  Thursday, December 25, 2025



Cierre de vacaciones
STANISLAUS REGIONAL HOUSING AUTHORITY

PERMANECERÁ CERRADO LOS SIGUIENTES DÍAS
FESTIVOS OBSERVADOS:

New Year’s Day - Miércoles 1 de enero de 2025
M.Luther King Jr. Day - Lunes 20 de enero de 2025

Presidents Day - Lunes 17 de febrero de 2025
Memorial Day - Lunes 26 de mayo de 2025

Juneteenth - Jueves 19 de junio de 2025
Independence Day - Viernes 4 de julio de 2025

Labor Day - Lunes 1 de septiembre de 2025
Veteran’s Day - Martes 11 de noviembre de 2025
Thanksgiving - Jueves 27 de noviembre de 2025

Day after Thanksgiving - Viernes 28 de noviembre de 2025
Christmas Eve - Miércoles 24 de diciembre de 2025

Christmas Day - Jueves 25 de diciembre de 2025


